



Republic of the Philippines
SOCIAL SECURITY SYSTEM
LUZON CENTRAL 2 DIVISION
SSS Bldg., Diosdado Macapagal Government Center
Brgy. Maimpis, City of San Fernando, Pampanga

PROJECT : PURCHASE OF VARIOUS MATERIALS FOR BUILDING MAINTENANCE OF SSS PAMPANGA BRANCH AND GUAGUA SERVICE OFFICE
LOCATION : DMGC, BRGY. Maimpis, City Of San Fernando, Pampanga
SUBJECT : COST ESTIMATES

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL AMOUNT COST
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F=CxE)	(G=total of F)
I	PURCHASE OF VARIOUS MATERIALS FOR BUILDING MAINTENANCE	1	lot			149,976.33
	1. LED T8 Tube Lights single ended input (including direct installation accessories)	55	pc/s	264.00	14,520.00	
	Wattage 15watts					
	Voltage 220V-240V 50/60Hz					
	Base G13					
	CCT 6500K Daylight					
	Lumens 1500lm					
	2. LED T8 Tube Lights single ended input (including direct installation accessories)	40	pc/s	155.00	6,200.00	
	Wattage 7watts					
	Voltage 220V-240V 50/60Hz					
	Base G13					
	CCT 6500K Daylight					
	Lumens 700lm					
	3. LED Bulb	25	pc/s	153.00	3,825.00	
	Wattage 9watts					
	Voltage 220V-240V 50/60Hz					
	Base E27					
	CCT 6500K Daylight					
	Lumens 800lm					
	4. P.D. 3.5mm ² Ø THHN/THWN stranded wire , PVC insulated, nylon jacket, moisture and Heat Resistant, 600V, 90°C maximum operating temp, Lead free, Gasoline Resistant, Flame Resisitant, Lenght 150 meters (roll/box)	2	roll/s	5,800.00	11,600.00	
	5. Plastic Electrical Moulding	25	pc/s	110.00	2,750.00	
	Size ½ "X 8"					
	Materials PVC					
	6. Plastic Electrical Moulding	20	pc/s	130.00	2,600.00	
	Size ¾ "X 8"					
	Materials PVC					
	7. Nano Tape (Double-Sided Adhesive Tape)	10	pc/s	128.70	1,287.00	
	Color Clear					
	Width 3 cm					
	Length 3 meters					
	Thickness 2 mm					
	8. Electrical Tape	20	pc/s	65.00	1,300.00	
	Size 0.16mmX19mmX16m					
	Color Black					
	9. Convenience Outlet	15	set/s	246.00	3,690.00	
	Duplex, 3 Prong with grounding, flush mounted, paraller slot, complete with plate and cover					
	Capacity 15A, 230V					
	Color White					
	10. 12 Volts Power Supply	1	pc/s	999.00	999.00	
	AC Input 110/220V ± 15%					
	DC Output 12V 30A					
	Power Output 60W					
	Material Aluminum					
	11. Heavy Duty Door Knob Lever Type	8	pc/s	1,250.00	10,000.00	
	Finish Satin Nickel Finish					
	Chasis Steel					
	Latch and Bolt Zinc					
	Strike Steel					
	Knob Zinc					
	Rose Brass					
	Backset 60mm/70mm					
	Door Thickness 35-50mm					

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL AMOUNT COST
(A)	(B)		(C)	(D)	(E)	(F=CxE)	(G=total of F)
	12. Tubular Knob set		8	pc/s	850.00	6,800.00	
	Finish	Satin Finish					
	Knob	53mm disa., 201 Stainless Steel					
	Rose	65mm disa., 201 Stainless Steel					
	Cylinder	Brass Material, 5 pinsw/ 3pcs keys					
	Latch	60mm/70mm backset adjustment					
	Door Thickness	35-45mm adjustable					
	13. Metal Tracks		6	pc/s	135.00	810.00	
	Length	3.0m					
	Size	76mm x 50mm x 0.80mm THK					
	14. Metal Stud		10	pc/s	145.00	1,450.00	
	Length	3.0m					
	Size	76mm x 50mm x 0.80mm THK					
	15. Fiber Cement Board		7	pc/s	516.00	3,612.00	
	Length	8 feet					
	Width	4 feet					
	Thickness	4.5mm					
	16. PVC Accordion Door		1	set/s	5,688.53	5,688.53	
	Size	100mm x 15mm thk					
	Width	3'2.5"					
	Height	5'10"					
	Material	PVC Laminates Nylex Finish					
	Description	Single drawn opening, extruded vinyl hinges, heavy duty aluminum rail tracks tounge and groove jamb post receptacles with self locking flexible vinyl seal					
	17. Heavy Duty Tox with Screw		20	box/es	175.00	3,500.00	
	Size	8mm					
	Package	50 pcs per box					
	18. Gypsum Screw		20	pack/s	52.20	1,044.00	
	Length	1" (25mm)					
	Package	100pcs per pack					
	19. Gypsum Screw		20	pack/s	63.00	1,260.00	
	Length	2" (50mm)					
	Package	100pcs per pack					
	20. Blind Rivets		1	box/es	357.00	357.00	
	Size	5/32" x 1/2"					
	Package	1000 pcs per box					
	21. Common Nails		3	kgs	45.00	135.00	
	Size	1"					
	22. Common Nails		3	kgs	37.50	112.50	
	Size	2"					
	23. Bolts and nuts		100	pcs	18.00	1,800.00	
	Diameter	10mm					
	Length	3/4"					
	Type	Stainless Steel 304					
	24. Drill Bit		2	pcs	112.00	224.00	
	Size	4mm					
	Surface Application	Metal					
	25. Drill Bit		2	pc/s	210.00	420.00	
	Size	8mm					
	Surface Application	Concrete and Tiles					
	26. Fiber Cement Board Putty		1	pail/s	280.00	280.00	
	Net Weight	1.5kg/pail					
	Materials	Water Based Putty					
	Color	White					
	27. Sand Paper		9	pc/s	34.00	306.00	
	Grit Grade	#120					
	Size	9" x 11"					
	28. Wood Primer		1	gal	1,215.20	1,215.20	
	Color	White					
	Key Features	Water-Based, Low Odor					
	29. Semi-Gloss Latex		1	gal	1,241.80	1,241.80	
	Type	Ready mix Paint					
	Color	White Smoke					
	Code	DV051A-F108					
	30. Silver Finish Aluminum Paint		1	lt/s	320.00	320.00	
	Finish	Mettalic					
	Size	1 liter					

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL AMOUNT COST
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F=CxE)	(G=total of F)
	31. Diamond Cutting Disc	5	pc/s	147.20	736.00	
	Size 4"					
	Materials Diamond					
	Type Diamond Saw Blade					
	32. Cutting Disk	3	box/es	132.80	398.40	
	Size 4"					
	Package 25pcs per box					
	33. Rubber Mallet	1	pc/s	93.50	93.50	
	Weight 500g					
	Handle Material Wood					
	34. Portland Cement	2	bag	230.00	460.00	
	Net Weight 40 kg per bag					
	Surface Application Concrete and Tiles					
	35. Tile Adhesive	2	bag	280.00	560.00	
	Net Weight 25 kg per bag					
	Type Regular					
	36. Tile Grout	2	bag	80.00	160.00	
	Net Weight 2 kg per bag					
	Color White					
	37. Tiles	66	pc/s	93.60	6,177.60	
	Size 300 mm x 300 mm					
	Color Same with the existing installed tiles					
	Type Polished Synthetic Granite Tiles					
	Note: Kindly refer to the attached photo for close resemblance to the existing installed tiles					
	38. T8 Louver Housing	14	pc/s	2,340.00	32,760.00	
	Length 4 feet					
	Width 2 feet					
	39. Marine Plywood	1	pc/s	1,235.00	1,235.00	
	Length 8 feet					
	Width 4 feet					
	40. PVC Coil Matting with spike backing	8	yards	1,600.00	12,800.00	
	Materials PVC					
	Width 4 inches					
	Color Royal Blue					
	Thickness 20mm					
	41. Underdesk Storage	6	pc/s	874.80	5,248.80	
	Materials PP					
	Color Grey					
	Size 180 mmW x 450 mmL x 300 mmH					
TOTAL AMOUNT COST ₱						149,976.33

Prepared by:


JAMES WILLIAM AJON
JOW - ENGINEER